2015 bowling.com Youth Open Championships
OFFICIAL RESULTS

Division: Doubles, U20, Scratch

Place Name Entry # Score From Scholarship Points
1 Bolzon, Livio / Edwards, Brady 446 1,420 Tampa, FL 400
2 Woelfel, Zachary P / Wiley, Christopher 458 1,412 Freeport, IL 300
3 Matchen, Brandon / Biondo, Brandon T 777 1,400 Carpentersville, IL 240
4 Oliver, Pete J / Brown, Nicholas R 250 1,392 Montross, VA 140
5 Zinn, Marcus A / Riojas, Victor 737 1,371 Portland, Ml 105
6 Holmes, Derick D / Flanagan, Kyle 122 1,365 Lafayette, IN 85
7 Powell, Nicole R / Krol, Kyle 124 1,362 West Des Moines, IA 70
8 Dunsing, Shane / Yazell, Jacob A 345 1,345 Lexington, KY 60
9 Karr, Alec M / Haugh, Brennan L 196 1,332 Faribault, MN 53
10 Low, Wesley G, Ir / Doyle, Kamron G 350 1,331 BRENTWOOD, TN 48
11 Hall, Andrew / Theibault, Kevin 741 1,330 Westboro, MA 44
12 Gallagher, Matthew / Karr, Zach 196 1,322 Faribault, MN 44
12 Lillo, Tyler / Lillo, Timothy 692 1,322 Bushnell, FL 44
14 Keith, Kaitlyn / Smith, Dane 783 1,313 Bloomingdale, IL 44
15 Hanson, Christopher A / Carl, Justin W 284 1,307 Voorheesville, NY 44
16 Branca, Anthony / Simmons, Elijah J 750 1,306 Yorktown Heights, NY 40
17 Propeck, Anthony J / Capra, Parker 403 1,305 Lake Jackson, TX 40
18 Cherney, Matthew J / Galarce, Max B 595 1,302 Appleton, WI 40
19 Bertrand, Austin / Dupre, Jacob 694 1,298 Prairieville, LA 40
20 Pembrook, Nathan / Steblen, Daniel 735 1,294 Fairport, NY 38
20 Zehner, Dustin J / Corbin, Nicholas 322 1,294 Avon, IN 38
22 Scelfo, Nick / Sexton, Kenneth, Jr 712 1,293 Manalapan, NJ 36
22 Crawford, Kayla R / Morse, Adam D 124 1,293 West Des Moines, IA 36
22 Pierson, Aaron / Batliner, Adam M 382 1,293 CARMEL, IN 36
22 Klentz, Brandon C / Vance, Jacob D 557 1,293 Columbus, OH 36
26 Pizzini, Mari / Croskrey, Thomas W, Jr 778 1,285 GREAT FALLS, MT 32
27 Land, Crystal N / Flora, Brandon 345 1,284 Lexington, KY 32
28 Singer, Zachary / Sadowski, Corben 549 1,281 buffalo grove, IL 32
29 Heathscott, Joseph D / Nimtz, Jacob P 360 1,273 Loves Park, IL 32
30 Biondo, Brandon T / Zenner, Richy C 774 1,269 Carpentersville, IL 32
31 Pijarowski, Kyle D / Hromek, Jerod W 711 1,267 Tinley Park, IL 28
32 Reseland, Alec D / Kimberley, Dillon 524 1,266 Waukee, IA 28
32 Alvord, Joseph / Winters, Ryan A 114 1,266 West Bloomfield, Ml 28
34 Purkeypile, Austin J / Jones, Dawson R 361 1,263 Loves Park, IL 28
35 Radliff, Christopher R / McGaffin, Billy 283 1,262 Voorheesville, NY 28
36 Yuratovich, Aaron V / Knowlton, Jeremy M 350 1,261 BRENTWOOD, TN 24
37 Marotta, Andrew / Kempton, Hunter 284 1,258 Voorheesville, NY 24
37 Vincellette, Cullen M / Lewis, Tyler J 694 1,258 Prairieville, LA 24
39 Darge, Kyle / Baatz, Keegan 427 1,257 Faribault, MN 24
40 Moore, Mason C / Moore, Morgan J 743 1,256 Arlington, TX 24
41 Shaffran, Will / Weber, Conner 677 1,255 Brighton, Ml 20
42 Vandicken, Justin H / Depa, Cody A 375 1,253 Montgomery, MN 20
43 Kuhn, EmmaJ / Young, Kyle A 403 1,250 Lake Jackson, TX 20
44 Jourdan, Jarrod / Cendejas, Antonio R 605 1,248 Arlington, TX 20
44 Spires, Joseph W / Marlow, Zachary R 358 1,248 Biloxi, MS 20
46 Larson, Lucas R / Guske, John M 82 1,246 Lake Geneva, WI 18
46 Brown, Dylan M / Nunn, Jordan T 252 1,246 Flint, Ml 18
46 Schmitt, Cody L / Paasch, Sarah 648 1,246 Elkhart Lake, WI 18
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Division: Doubles, U20, Scratch

Place Name Entry # Score From Scholarship Points
49 Quinlan, Tara M / Biondo, Brandon T 235 1,244 Streamwood, IL 18
50 Goodwin, Noah / Langer, Logan J 427 1,241 Faribault, MN 18
51 Hall, Cameron C / Butler, Matthew L 225 1,238 Tullahoma, TN 17
52 Blessing, Eric J / Mccormick, Ric C 305 1,237 Cincinnati, OH 17
53 Kragh, Josh J / Adams, Stephanie L 267 1,236 Minot, ND 17
53 Kenneford, Taylor J / Jayne, Dallas 359 1,236 Wichita, KS 17
53 Shaner, Jared / Henderson, Jonathan A 632 1,236 Dravosburg, PA 17
56 Howard, Antar O / Bratton, Jonathan 114 1,235 West Bloomfield, Ml 16
57 Coogan, Clayton / Arnold, Trey 432 1,233 Durand, IL 16
58 Hamman, Kira / Huth, Deven 696 1,232 Cedar Park, TX 16
59 Turner, Adam / Truong, Josh 439 1,231 Rochester, NY 16
60 Diamond, Matthew A / Letscher, Andrew 457 1,230 Canfield, OH 16
61 Styles, Mark Anthony / Schirripa, James A 398 1,229 Killeen, TX 15
62 Cushman, Seth L / Hirth, Bradley 344 1,226 Rockford, IL 15
63 Lankford, Alexander J / Martin, Brandon C 655 1,225 Derby, KS 15
63 Mitchell, Zachary M / Bostrom, Jeremia E 91 1,225 Farmington, MN 15
65 Finnen, Justin / Boger, Josh ) 773 1,224 Orland Hills, IL 15
66 Guziak, Nick / Shupryt, Nicholas 561 1,220 Oak Forest, IL 14.6
67 Stubler, Nathan / Zenner, Richy C 369 1,218 Northbrook, IL

68 Granger, Gordon L / Francis, Gregory V, Jr 717 1,217 Chester, VA

69 Drennen, Mark E / Lance, David R 431 1,215 Ocoee, FL

70 Jacobs, Brigitte / Mooney, Brandon N 432 1,214 Durand, IL

71 Meyer, Jace / Gosse, Jacob 714 1,213 Vinton, IA

72 Barnett, Jim / Luke, Holden A 468 1,212 Huron, SD

73 Brown, Trevor / Rollins, Brendan 704 1,211 Rutland, VT

73 Moyer, Dylan / Rose, Seth E 681 1,211 Ashtabula, OH

75 Richardson, Ami E / Gurney, Christian 527 1,210 Humble, TX

76 Sommer, Nicholas / Haugh, Briley M 233 1,202 Faribault, MN

77 Hegberg, Corey M / Hanson, Mitchell A 91 1,195 Farmington, MN

77 Foreman, Brady A / Smith, Collin 468 1,195 Huron, SD

77 Dertz, Brandon / Dertz, Michael 657 1,195 Tinley Park, IL

80 Hardin, Ben T / James, Tyler S 446 1,193 Tampa, FL

81 Thorpe, Brandon / Kemp, Logan 670 1,187 Brandon, FL

82 Kollar, Charles / Glinski, Alex R 621 1,185 Bally, PA

83 Wagner, Dane W / Baker, Colton W 508 1,184 South Bend, IN

84 Yoder, Jacob / Liederbach, Ryan 488 1,183 Wooster, OH

85 Marek, Nathan J / Marek, Steven A 330 1,181 Garfield Heights, OH

85 De Mars, Mason L / Malchow, Zachary C 264 1,181 Hutchinson, MN

87 Boho, Brent K / Haugen, Nick S 771 1,180 Colgate, WI

87 Tomlin, Walter / Francis, Christian 730 1,180 Baltimore, MD

89 Snipes, Lauren / Sarcevic, Ryan 539 1,177 OVIEDO, FL

90 Henze, Tyler J / Jacobson, Connor 375 1,175 Montgomery, MN

90 Hehn, Mitchell / Reichwein, Danny 305 1,175 Cincinnati, OH

92 Young, Collin / Alvarez, Josh 728 1,173 Seattle, WA

93 Magle, Logan P / Miller, Quentin W 469 1,171 Olathe, KS

94 Hernandez, Anthony R / Holmes, William 138 1,170 Taylor, Mi

95 Munsell, Douglas / Poole, Cody A 613 1,169 Arlington, TX

96 Jerome, Brandon / Greve, Michael 207 1,166 Waterloo, IA
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96 Wrona, Paul R / Johnson, Samantha 668 1,166 Apopka, FL

98 Pietri, Eduardo / Boris, Jacob 363 1,164 Jackson, NJ

99 Saxon, David / Leatherwood, Michael 731 1,162 Conroe, TX

100 Schrader, Emily / Taylor, Jason R 51 1,161 Orland Park, IL
100 Lent, Leeann M/ Mramor, Alexander R 575 1,161 Dublin, OH

102  Edwards, Brian A / Sirola, Logan C 646 1,160 Indianapolis, IN
102 Silva, Daniel E / Gonzalez, Marc 615 1,160 Chicago, IL

104  Morgan, Trevor T / Davis, Mayson E 459 1,159 Mechanicsville, VA
105 Mitchell, Mackenzie / Bader, Austin R 559 1,157 Olathe, KS

105 Harms, Mitchell L / Gatlin, Dalton 373 1,157 Apple Valley, MN
107  Turberville, Drew C/ Horton, Clayton 202 1,155 Tupelo, MS

108 Adamski, Cameron D / Freeman, Ryan F 665 1,154 Toledo, OH

108  Harris, Christian D / Davis, Armand M 213 1,154 Shaker Heights, OH
110 Bond, Nicholas / Babcock, Adam 94 1,153 Grandville, Ml
111  Coose, Jordan / Garretson, Jacob D 748 1,152 Chaurin, LA

112 Connolly, Sean / Vergos, Pete 553 1,151 Apopka, FL

113  Porter, Zachery / Bowman, Jonathan K 283 1,150 Voorheesville, NY
114  Bennett, Casey M / Brantley, Nathan A 359 1,149 Wichita, KS

114  Bolan, Daniel C / Arne, Brittany S 522 1,149 Lake Ronkonkoma, NY
114  Giddens, Cassie / Stelling, Gage 685 1,149 Orlando, FL

117 Woods, Madeline / Keyser, Jacob 706 1,147 Murfreesboro, TN
117 Newman, Jacob A / Chapman, Brian R, Jr 292 1,147 Palm City, FL

119 Bunch, Brandon L/ Del Rio, Jonathon D 344 1,145 Rockford, IL

120 McCandless, Rachel / Choltco, Zach 683 1,143 Lower Burrell, PA
121  Davis, Taylor P / Moszyk, Nathan R 355 1,142 Swartz Creek, Ml
122 Berndl, Zack F / Sutfin, Sheila M 634 1,141 PLAINFIELD, IL
122  Drush, Jonah B/ Ziervogel, Adam M 540 1,141 St. Louis, MO

122  Gonzales, Carlos M / Tyler, Zachary A 462 1,141 St. Louis, MO

122  LaForty, Zayne / Davidson, LeeAnn 752 1,141 Clermont, FL

126  Kimball, Mason / Boris, Jacob 712 1,140 Manalapan, NJ
126  Fane, Josh S/ Dunnum, Jacob 595 1,140 Appleton, WI

128  Mitskavich, Ryan / Willar, Antonio 755 1,138 Dubois, PA

129  Krenke, Derek J / Kime, Justin L 150 1,136 Stewartville, MN
129  Walker, Rebecca H / Anthony, Torren 376 1,136 Arlington, TX

131  Foertsch, Billy T / Meagher, Joel 458 1,134 Freeport, IL

132  Gray, Jaikel / Reeder, Trevonne 139 1,133 Columbus, OH
132  Bierman, Johnna / Hangman, Daniel R 42 1,133 Omaha, NE

132  Diercks, R Alexander / Synovec, Tyler ) 233 1,133 Faribault, MN
132 Wilkerson, Allen J / Fiorentino, Ryan U 358 1,133 Biloxi, MS

136  Partipilo, Michael / Spitzerri, Vincent 660 1,132 Chicago, IL

137 Tom, Noah / Wakaluk, Trent 492 1,131 San Ramon, CA
138 Rosales, Patricia / Parish, Luke 685 1,130 Orlando, FL

138  Phelps, Dakoda M / Hook, Anthony 680 1,130 Festus, MO

138  Singletary, Mia / Au, Calvin 739 1,130 San Francisco, CA
138  Ortlieb, Mitchell C / Petersen, Freddy 771 1,130 Colgate, WI

142  Lazarchick, Andrew E / Stephens, Matthew 362 1,129 Jackson, NJ

143  Simpson, Justin M / Pejakovich, Lucas G 399 1,128 Godfrey, IL

144  Wilson, Christopher D / Kaso, William R 289 1,126 Aldie, VA
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145  Evans, Kailee D / Eldridge, Timothy (Blake) 506 1,124 Eustis, FL

145 LaBelle, Katelyn / Stoll, Blake 94 1,124 Grandville, Ml

147  Farrell, Dylan / Feher, John 218 1,122 Levittown, PA

147  Hock, Ashley / Starke, Nathan J 232 1,122 Hastings, NE

149  Grinde, Gunther / Nadeau, Tyler J 264 1,121 Hutchinson, MN
150 Klebusits, Nicolas J / Graveel, Nicholas R 508 1,120 South Bend, IN

151  Gates, Erin A / Outerbridge, Amir K 474 1,118 Lithonia, GA

151  Mann, Kyle E / Lang, Mckayla 250 1,118 Montross, VA

153  Warner, Nathan / Taylor, Kaleb 548 1,117 Washington Ch, OH
154  Vonarx, Derek J / Mcmahon, Luke R 462 1,115 St. Louis, MO

154  Whalen, Marie / Richards, Tyler 704 1,115 Rutland, VT

154  Judkins, Stephanie / Slavich, John 689 1,115 South Elgin, IL

157  West, Angel N / Martin, Sean D, Il 269 1,114 Beavercreek, OH
158  Silva, Edge / Wilson, Hunter 448 1,113 BROKEN ARROW, OK
159  Comstock, Katey / Drop, Michael J 736 1,112 Pittsford, VT

160 Ogbonna, Shakir S, Il / Mccray, Marcus 213 1,110 Shaker Heights, OH
161  Miyagi, Jace K / Hayes, Andy C 111 1,109 Chicago, IL

161 Hebert, Bali / Adams, Trevor 748 1,109 Chaurin, LA

163  Day, Collin A/ Bull, Austin R 360 1,107 Loves Park, IL

164  Kauffman, Trey K / Cornelious, Jarryd 326 1,105 Prairieville, LA

164  Spivey, Cory J / Curran, RyanJ 12 1,105 Erlanger, KY

166  Almstedt, Auggie D / Callaway, Shane D 152 1,104 St. Charles, MO
167 LaVine, Taylor A / Driver, Joshua 564 1,103 Waterloo, WI

168  Repaci, Raymond / Steele, Sebastian 668 1,102 Apopka, FL

168 Nelson, Kevin / Schink, Paul B 632 1,102 Dravosburg, PA
170 Dalbol, Logan R/ Wells, Allison N 422 1,101 Dilworth, MN

170 Jones, Katelyn B / Johnson, Kyle M 331 1,101 Oviedo, FL

170  Maschke, Kyle J / Belcher, Nick L 191 1,101 Altoona, IA

173  Kemp, Dalton / Mack, Alex J 670 1,100 Brandon, FL

174  Milligan, DJ / Yeager, Joshua D 758 1,099 St. Clairsville, OH
175 Boger, Josh J / Muhammad, Xavier T 561 1,096 Oak Forest, IL

176  Niemann, Zachary / Savage, Joanne D 89 1,095 Arlington Heights, IL
176  Funk, Max "Dylan" / Hamilton, Jonas J 334 1,095 Columbus, OH

176  Turberville, Josh T / Hartigan, Lucas 202 1,095 Tupelo, MS

179 Geerdes, Shana M / Baron, Talisen 687 1,094 McKinney, TX

180 Sykes, Andrea M / Taylor, Jaquan 707 1,093 Grand Blanc, Ml
181 Johnston, Cody / Molloy, Keri 677 1,091 Brighton, Ml

182  Finnen, Justin / Martin, John 749 1,090 Orland Hills, IL

183  Zurawski, Edward J, Ir / Feirn, Christopher W 394 1,089 Belvidere, IL

184  Vitelli, Zack / Mangano, Dan 362 1,087 Jackson, NJ

185  Prewitt, Cody / Prewitt, Seth 659 1,085 Starkville, MS

186  Devlin, Nick M / Feher, Jake 218 1082 Levittown, PA

187 Rodriguez, Igar / Forero, Charlie A 740 1081 Miami, FL

187 Magennis, Brandon / Lovett, Jonathan 709 1081 Columbia, SC

187  Losongco, Travis / Denmead, Eli 492 1081 San Ramon, CA
190 Fleming, Nick / Lucyk, Jennifer 765 1079 North Royalton, OH
190 Johnson, Quincy / Thompson, Montez 743 1079 Arlington, TX

192  Breheny, Michael / Gibney, Matthew 742 1078 Keansburg, NJ
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Spause, Scott A / Spause, Matthew
Koston, Alyssa M / Pettit, Tanner L
Kaufman, Chase N / Norman, Derrick D
Arms, Joshua W / Orbeck, Braeden

Hall, Aaron L / Dotson, Kyle

Hudson, Aidan / Adams, John P
Aughinbaugh, Zakary / NEWRONES, PAUL
Meredith, Cole A / Chouinard, Jaemes
Gaines, Brandon / Richardson, Aaron T
Odarczenko, Victoria / Lynde, Lowell, IV
Townsend, Christian / Rhodes, Cortney
Wilkes, Zach / Koles, Jacob

Strogin, Rachel C / Markiewicz, Tommy
McGrath, Connor V / McGrath, Kyle
Vervinck, Collin / Endres, Garret C
Paterson, Justin / Young, Cameron
Franzen, Ryan / Bredehoeft, John D
Tapas, Ted / Poetker, Matt

Simpson, Justin M / Simpson, Jerry G
Ramos, Joshua A / Poole, Robert E
Saunders, Hannah M / Smith, Austin J
Petrinec, Veronica A / Fischer, Kevin
Resh, Ethan D / Stidd, Kurtis M

Lemay, Jennifer M / Goulette, Christopher
Corson, Alec J / Draeger, Dalton J

Powell, Daniel L / Huetter, lan D

Schudel, Austin C / Ogden, Tycen A
Rynes, Ben M / Goddard, Ryan

Reyes, Frederico, Il / Bentley, Stevenson D
Fleming, Austin M / Fleming, Brandon
Rodriguez, Jordan P / Mueller, Alex T
Lillo, Tyler / McManning, Victoria L
Vastbinder, Leanne M / Moyer, Nick
Taylor, Dominic / Seymour, Rodney, Il
Knox, Travis J / Laurel, Eden G
Whitehead, Ren N / Whitehead, Marshall E, Ill
Gunn, Derrick / Lawrence, Ameer

Lohse, Rebecca E / Oehler, Grant
Frankina, James P / Gallagher, Tommy J
McKee, Lorrie / Anton, Rebecca

Yeager, Christopher A / Forrey, Jordan T
Geise, Dominique / Lorenson, Cody R
Singer, Joshua A / Sasser, Zachary
Matthews, Trevor D / Pappas, James C
Sullwold, Jonathan E / Sullwold, Andrew J
Staples, Quinton / Tisdel, Kenneth

Bailey, Cade | / Alspaugh, Austin K

Allen, Garrett J / Camp, Michael D

705
439
355
547
225
687
330
180
705
300
753
691
733
252
337
191
559
695
573
539
405
286
621
738
205
679
274
363
417
189
373
493
201
701
606
397
615
382
189
520
665
378
549
334
524
691
386
200

1078
1074
1073
1073
1070
1067
1067
1067
1064
1063
1062
1062
1062
1055
1054
1054
1054
1053
1053
1052
1051
1049
1048
1048
1047
1047
1045
1043
1039
1036
1035
1034
1032
1031
1029
1027
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1026
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1019
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Hanover, MD
Rochester, NY
Swartz Creek, Ml
Antioch, IL
Tullahoma, TN
McKinney, TX
Garfield Heights, OH
Beavercreek, OH
Hanover, MD
Harwood Heights, IL
San Antonio, TX
Oregon, OH
Mentor, OH

Flint, Ml
ROCHESTER, MI
Altoona, IA
Olathe, KS

Lake Zurich, IL
GRANITE CITY, IL
OVIEDO, FL

North Olmsted, OH
TITUSVILLE, FL
Bally, PA

Clinton, ME
Waterloo, IA
Skokie, IL
Montpelier, OH
Jackson, NJ
Jacksonville Beach, FL
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Apple Valley, MN
Pinellas Park, FL
WINTER PARK, FL
Baton Rouge, LA
Gordo, AL

Lorain, OH
Chicago, IL
CARMEL, IN
Cuyahoga Falls, OH
Waseca, MN
Toledo, OH
Quincy, IL

buffalo grove, IL
Columbus, OH
Waukee, 1A
Oregon, OH
Greencastle, IN
Princeton, IL
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241  Ziegler, Aidghan / Richardson, Isaac 588 1013 SEATTLE, WA

241  Halvorson, Kelsi L / Kragh, Jamey E 267 1013 Minot, ND

243 Davellis, Emma / Jones, Ryan 260 1012 MUNDELEIN, IL
243  Parker, Donald / Hutchcraft, Damien 138 1012 Taylor, MI

245  Edwards, Kelsey / DiPaola, Chris 727 1006 Somerset, NJ

246  Passante, Dayton / Miszewski, Steven D 343 1001 West Allis, WI

246  Fry, Kody / Lee, Peyton 566 1001 CROSS PLAINS, TN
248  Amore, Andrew / Underwood, Brandon A 548 999  Washington Ch, OH
248  Miklautsch, Zachary P / Coraggio, Robert J 343 999  West Allis, WI

250 Olson, Ryan W / Pappa, Thomas J 259 998  Oswego, IL

251  Epstein, Jake / Kahen, Corey R 369 993  Northbrook, IL
252  Balbach, Korey D / Balbach, Nathan 676 992  Mankato, MN
252  Rubach, Benjamin / Rubach, Jacob D 555 992  West Bend, WI
254  Lalonde, Jack / Ciszewski, Jason R 655 991 Derby, KS

255  Meyers, Kaitlyn / Miller, Joseph 420 990 Edgerton, WI

256  Lovejoy, Kodie L / Lovejoy, Collin C 674 989 Wakonda, SD

256  Denton, Donald / Almstedt, Mitchell 732 989  Evansdale, IA

258 Nadeau, Jacob E / Adams, Kyler M 265 988  Hutchinson, MN
259  Howard, Nicholas J / Sieradzki, Kristian J 493 987  Pinellas Park, FL
260 Smith, Bobby S / Stephens, Cody 696 986  Cedar Park, TX
260 Hemenway, Cory M / Dean, Griffin S 274 986  Montpelier, OH
262  Johnson, Scott / Hoffman, Branden L 378 981 Quincy, IL

263  Schneider, Joshua J / Schmidt, Baker D 648 979  Elkhart Lake, WI
264  Whitwell, Ryan / Lowe, Devillion L 663 978  Hogansville, GA
264  Santay, David R / Svatos, Aj 51 978  Orland Park, IL
266  Goehring, Juliene / Thomas, David, llI 702 976  North Huntington, PA
267  Byrd, Christopher / Silcox, Elaina 708 975  Gainesville, FL
267 Velarde, Ritzel V / Jensen, Alexander M 679 975  Skokie, IL

267  Ford, Shannon A / George, Jonathan P 295 975 Leo,IN

270  Mankins, DeAndre D / Reeder, Erick D 139 972  Columbus, OH
271  Frederick, Branden M / Cary, Ashley 209 971  Waterloo, IA

272  Wernsing, Paige E / Ramey, Gary 467 970  Springfield, IL

273 Puzder, Cody / Noftz, Jordan 765 969  North Royalton, OH
274  Young, Brandon K / Jones, Kevin M 12 968  Erlanger, KY

275 Jaraplasan, Irwin M / Jaraplasan, lllyssa 30 967 COCOA, FL

275 Mattix, Jordan S / Gerst, Andrew J 206 967 Waterloo, IA

277 Randall, Ryan P / Bowen, John C 221 961 ROCKWOOD, TN
278  Aldrich, Dayle P / Wieser, Alex 163 960 Elida, OH

279 Henrichsen, Marlee E / Ortbahn, Nolan D 491 948  Sturgis, SD

280  Mitchell, Makenna R / Quirin, Christian E 600 945  Sturgis, Ml

281  Johnson, Zachary P / Grafton, Kara L 478 943 COLUMBIA, IL
282  Crandall, Caitlin S / Hauber, Jon M 223 942  Montross, VA

282  Harvey, Jacob / Maine, Caleb R 280 942  Adrian, Ml

284  Williams, Raymond / Brooks, Marshall 385 941  Shaker Hts, OH
285 Meinecke, Trevor / Cassata, Olivia 127 940 Cleveland, OH
286  Gates, Marissa A / Smith, Kane 205 939  Waterloo, IA

287  Walker, Hannah N / Stroup, Taylor B 606 938 Gordo, AL

287  Ferrie, Olivia A / Espe, Jaguar S 208 938  Waterloo, IA
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289  Rodriguez, David / Soto, Jesse W 784 933  Chicago, IL

290 Larson, Hayley E / Kaag, Evan T 463 930  St. Louis, MO

291  Ward, Frankie A / Jones, Santara M 279 928  Clinton, WI

292  Mobley, Darian / Walton, David 673 923  Maywood, IL

293  Maynard, Amber / Prusak, Steven M, Jr 127 921  Cleveland, OH

294  Pitts, Debra L/ Ma'Ae, Frank 663 920 Hogansville, GA
295 Carter, Kenneth / Fountain, Thomas 216 919  Shaker Heights, OH
296  Graham, Gavan / Bennett, Austin 758 918  St. Clairsville, OH
297  Geyer, Alex H / Gates, Devon C 72 911  Columbia, MO

298  Baggett, Callie / Baggett, Chandler 697 907  Myrtle, MS

299  Savage, Joanne D / Soskich, Jessica M 761 906 Arlington Heights, IL
299 Carter, Jamal C / Williams, Randi 214 906  Shaker Heights, OH
301 Daniels, Mari Clare / Rukhaberlen, Max R 394 903 Belvidere, IL

302 Appleton, Mateo A / Sabo, Stephen W 463 900  St. Louis, MO

303 LeRette, Devin / Mitchell, Samuel A 605 898  Arlington, TX

304  Fairchild, lan C/ Angelo, Joseph T 295 894 Leo,IN

305 Buck, Matthew / Sullivan, Alex 667 874  Round Lake Beach, IL
306 Howard, Todd W, Il / Nadal, Joseph H 376 866  Arlington, TX

307 Baysinger, Justin M / BIGSBY, CHRIS 320 863 Fulton, MO

308 Bowen, Kaleb H / Trahan, Johanna 604 859  Arlington, TX

309 Eligass, Kayla J / Wielondek, Adam 82 855  Lake Geneva, WI
310 Vonk, Colton A / Carriker, Johnathan R 152 851  St. Charles, MO
311  Wolf, Daniel E / Odell, Kyle R 200 847  Princeton, IL

312 Bunten, Colton L/ Cain, Todd A, Jr 386 845  Greencastle, IN
313  Ziegler, Lohrghan / Richardson, Natasha 588 843  SEATTLE, WA

314 Henderson, Bryce / Kittle, Ben J 272 829  Montpelier, OH
315 Barton, Brett / Barton, Jake 199 826  Maple Park, IL

316  Mclaughlin, Luke / Vanderpool, Jacob R 336 799  Columbus, OH

317 Ogbonna, Devon L / Flowers, Kylin 215 741  Shaker Heights, OH
318 Dukes, Camden F / Jones, Ronnie L, Jr 474 740 Lithonia, GA

319 Thompson, BenJ / Linder, Kaylin 770 735  Serena, IL

320 Oglesby, Landon L / Simpson, Brandon D 216 731  Shaker Heights, OH
321  Bruner, Tyler J / Bruner, Austin K 388 695 Greencastle, IN
322  Rudder, Kayla / Rudder, Nobel 332 629  Radcliff, KY

323  Fowler, Russell / Fowler, Richard "Doug" 504 604  Scottsboro, AL

324 McDonell, lan R / Mckee, Brennan 644 474  Wausau, WI



